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JUDGEMENTAL USE OF FORCE SYSTEM 
2022 EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE 

 
Streetsmarts 

Machine TI Machine Agency Contact(s) Phone Email 

December 12-
January 22, 2023 Jan. 1 – Feb 28 Wyoming John McGillis 821-

0141 jmcgillis@wyomingohio.gov 

January 23, 
2023- March 5, 

2023 
May 1 – June 30 Amberley John Burton 

Ryan Shaw 
531-
2040 

jburton@amberleyvillage.org  
rshaw@amberleyvillage.org 

May 15-June 26 Oct 31- 
December 11 Reading Brian Edens 733-

4122 bedens@readingohio.org  

June 27-August 
7 

December 12-
January 22, 2023 St. Bernard Mike Simos 242-

2727 msimos@stbernardpolice.org   

August 8- 
September 18 

January 23, 
2023- March 5, 

2023 
Indian Hill Brad Bird 

Tony Murray 
561-
7000 

bbird@indianhill.gov 
tmurray@indianhill.gov 

September 19- 
Oct 30 

March 6, 2023-
May 14, 2023 Mason Shawn Ayers 229-

8560 sayers@masonoh.org 

Oct 31- 
December 11 

May 15, 2023-
June 26, 2023 Sharonville  Chad Griffith 563-

1147 cgriffith@cityofsharonville.com 

March 6, 2023-
May 14, 2023 

June 27, 2023-
August 7, 2023 OPEN    
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